
   Faculty Senate Executive Committee 2023-2024 

 

Position  First Name      Last Name                Email  College 

Speaker Tracy Hammond hammond@tamu.edu Engineering 

Speaker-Elect Angie Hill Price ahprice@tamu.edu Engineering 

Secretary Andrew Klein klein@tamu.edu Arts & Sciences 

Former Speaker * Dale  Rice dalerice@tamu.edu Arts & Sciences 

     

EC Members at-
Large 

Mark Burge markburge@tamu.edu Law 

 Adam Haney Adam.haney@tamug.edu Galveston 

 Mark Sicilio sicilio@tamu.edu Medicine 

 Jessica  Simpson jsimpson@library.tamu.edu University Libraries 

 Matthew Taylor Matt.taylor@ag.tamu.edu Agriculture 

 Grace Townsend townseng@tamug.edu Galveston 

 James Woosley jwoosley@tamu.edu Education 

* Ex-Officio Member     
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